EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUNE 25

Number

2214

2215

2216

2217
2218

2219
2220

2221

2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2235

2244

Data Requested

Tree Planting
Private Water supplies
Outstanding Statutory Notices

Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8
Biodiversity Net Gain

Outstanding Statutory Notices

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

S215 Notices

Con29 Question3.8

Outstanding Statutory Notices/Con29 Q3.8
Con29 Question3.8

Oustanding Statutory Notices

Planning Decision

Planning Application Fees

Reason Denied

Working Days to Complete

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
21 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
23 available within statutory timescales
20
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
21 available within statutory timescales
16
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
25 available within statutory timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

19

12
16

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
31 available within statutory timescales



