## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUNE 25**

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
2214	Tree Planting			
2215	Private Water supplies			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
2216	Outstanding Statutory Notices		:	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
2217	Con29 Question3.8			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
2218	Con29 Question3.8		;	20
2219	Con29 Question3.8		:	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
2220	Biodiversity Net Gain			16
2221	Outstanding Statutory Notices		:	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
2222	Con29 Question3.8			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
2222	Con29 Question3.8			19
2224	S215 Notices			4
2225	Con29 Question3.8			12
2226	Outstanding Statutory Notices/Con29 Q3.8			 16
2227	Con29 Question3.8			9
2228	Oustanding Statutory Notices			9
2235	Planning Decision			
2244	Planning Application Fees			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales